HBLC
HEAVY INDUSTRIAL BRIDGE CRANE LIGHT
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 05/20/22
COL_HBLC_spec_R01
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: HBLC–72L–U–Y–2–N–GR–WG–R12
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
HBLC – 72 – U – Y – 2 – 72 – GR – WG – R12
Model # of LEDs Voltage Mount Hub Distribution Color Option Option
72L 72 High
Performance LEDs
U 120–277V Y Yoke 2 3/4"  N Narrow GR Gray WG Wire
Guard
R12 Top Luminaire
Retainer 12'
HBLC
Series
Accessories (Order Separately)
HBLC-C10P3 10’ Cord and 250V Plug
HBLC-TLR10 Top Luminaire Retainer 10’
Note: Standard fixture includes WG and R12. Consult factory for other options.
Circuit Loading Informations
120–277V AC 170–390V DC
1.50 amps @ 120V 60 Hz 1.10 amps @ 170 VDC
0.75 amps @ 240V 60 Hz 0.80 amps @ 250 VDC
0.65 amps @ 277V 60 Hz 0.50 amps @ 390 VDC
Power factor greater than 0.90 Power Factor N/A on DC
DELIVERED LUMENS
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
PRODUCT EXCEPTIONS & DETAILS
Fixture Number of LEDs Color Temp Input Watts Total Lumens Lumens Per Watt CRI
HBLC-72L-U-Y-2-N-GR-WG-R12 72 5000K 169 16808 99 68
CRANE LIGHT THERMAL PROTECTION
• Full Light Output up to 35°C
• 65% Light Output 35°C - 50°C
• 30% Light Output 50°C - 60°C
%
 T
O
TA
L
LI
G
H
T
AMBIENT TEMP
100%
65%
30%
0%
35˚         50˚   60˚
DIMENSIONS
 A B C D E
 18” 11” 6” 5”  13”
HBLC
XX XX/XX/XX ECO-XXXX XXX XXX
D
C
B
A
128 7 6 5 4 3 2
D
C